UTAC)
o\f Oy

DE

SEVILLA

Categoria
F10

Categoria
F12

Categoria
F 14

Puesto
1

v b WN

Puesto
1

O 00 NO U B WN

Puesto
1

N o ok WwWwN

SEVILLA 2023. DEHESA NUEVA (AZNALCAZAR)

42 JORNADA CIRCUITO/LIGA PROVINCIAL DE ORIENTACION/

Apellidos
HERNANDEZ GARCIA
DIAZ GUTIERREZ
RIBERA LAMELA
MONTIEL REYES
PINA GARRIDO

Apellidos

SALMINEN FERNANDEZ
DE LOS REYES CORREA
SALMINEN FERNANDEZ
GOMEZ ABRIL

MENA LANERO

PINA GARRIDO
CARDENAS TORNAY
MURNOZ GARCIA
PIEDRAFITA MALAGON

Apellidos
MAZO MARIN
MURCIANO GARCIA

ESCRIVA DE ROMANI MARTIN

MARTIN GARCIA
MARTINEZ CRIADO
ZAMORANO GARCIA
VARA SOLER

Nombre
CLARA
LUNA
JULIA
BLANCA
ISABEL

Nombre
AURORA
GABRIELA
EMILIA
VALENTINA
EVA
CANDELA
VALERIA LYS
DELIA

IRENE

Nombre
MARIA
ELISA
LAURA
MARTA
BLANCA
CARLA
CARLA

Ciudad

DOS HERMANAS
DOS HERMANAS
DOS HERMANAS
DOS HERMANAS
DOS HERMANAS

Ciudad

SEVILLA
HUELVA
SEVILLA

SEVILLA

SEVILLA

DOS HERMANAS
DOS HERMANAS
DOS HERMANAS
UTRERA

Ciudad
VALENCINA DE LA
MONTELLANO
MONTELLANO
DOS HERMANAS
DOS HERMANAS
DOS HERMANAS
DOS HERMANAS

(N
I~

L

/AL

Club

IES GALILEO GALILEI
IES GALILEO GALILEI
IES GALILEO GALILEI
IES GALILEO GALILEI
IES GALILEO GALILEI

Club

ADOL

COHU

ADOL

ADOL

ADOL

IES GALILEO GALILEI
IES GALILEO GALILEI
IES GALILEO GALILEI
POSEIDON

Club

IES LAS ENCINAS
MONTELLANO
MONTELLANO

IES GALILEO GALILEI
IES GALILEO GALILEI
IES GALILEO GALILEI
IES GALILEO GALILEI

Tiempo
13:52
17:56
23:31

0:33:33

0:33:40

Tiempo
16:39
17:24
19:41
20:12

0:24:06

0:28:04

0:30:36

0:36:40

0:43:25

Tiempo
0:35:41
0:39:13
0:42:56
0:52:33
0:54:17
0:55:03
1:03:37



Categoria
F16

Categoria
F20

Categoria
F 21 ELITE

Categoria
F21B

Categoria
F35

Puesto
1

N o bk W N

Puesto
1

2
3
4

Puesto
1
2
3

Puesto
1

2
3
4

Puesto
1
2
3

Apellidos

MOLINA DURAN
HOLGUIN CASCAJO
VACARO MONTIEL
RIBERA LAMELA

CONEJERO FERNANDEZ

VACARO MONTIEL
MUNOZ GONZALEZ

Apellidos
GUERRERO LORA
RUFO SANCHEZ
PONCE ROMERO
CHAVES PEREZ

Apellidos

MOLINA PEREZ
MISAS BERNARDINO
CORREA CAVA

Apellidos

DIAZ SANTIN
REINA GARCIA
RAMOS SANCHEZ
LANERO RiOS

Apellidos

SILVA DE L CALLE
MIGUEZ ANZUGA
TUBIO FERNANDEZ

Nombre Ciudad
DANIELA SEVILLA

LEIRE DOS HERMANAS
ANA DOS HERMANAS
MANUELA DOS HERMANAS
NAGORE DOS HERMANAS
CARMEN DOS HERMANAS
ALICIA DOS HERMANAS

Nombre Ciudad

LUCIA MONTELLANO
CRISTINA HUELVA
MARTA DOS HERMANAS

ALEJANDRA  ANDALUCIA

Nombre Ciudad

MARIA JOSEF/SEVILLA
MARINA SEVILLA
ROSA MARIA HUELVA

Nombre Ciudad

MARIA SEVILLA
BLANCA SEVILLA
GERTRUDIS MONTELLANO
ROCIO SEVILLA
Nombre Ciudad

PATRICIA SEVILLA
MARIA DOLOF SEVILLA
SILVIA HUELVA

Club

ADOL

IES GALILEO GALILEI
IES GALILEO GALILEI
IES GALILEO GALILEI
IES GALILEO GALILEI
IES GALILEO GALILEI
IES GALILEO GALILEI

Club

MONTELLANO
COHU

IES GALILEO GALILEI
INDEPENDIENTE

Club

ADOL
ADOL
COHU

Club

ADOL

ADOL
MONTELLANO
ADOL

Club

ADOL
ADOL
COHU

Tiempo
0:35:00
0:54:29
0:56:56
1:00:24
1:01:22
1:11:09
1:46:52

Tiempo
0:46:39
0:51:48
1:51:50
1:54:01

Tiempo
0:34:50
0:36:48
0:50:05

Tiempo
0:31:28
0:33:45
0:45:05
0:54:52

Tiempo
0:48:04
0:52:28
1:03:35



Categoria
F45

Categoria
F55

Categoria
M 10

Categoria
M 12

Puesto
1

o b~ WwN

Puesto
1

2
3
4

Puesto
1
2
3

Puesto
1

N o o B Ww N

Apellidos
RODRIGUEZ ORTIZ
LORA EGEA
FERNANDEZ VIDRIE
ABRIL PERY

FRAU GARCIA
TORRES DELGADO
PEREZ GOMEZ

Apellidos

SANCHEZ MONTESEIRIN
SAAVEDRA MARTINEZ
LOPEZ MORA

RIVERO FRANCO

Apellidos

ROMERO TORRES
DOMINGO GUTIERREZ
RODRIGUEZ COZAR

Apellidos
SALAZAR HERNANDO
DOMINGUEZ 1ZQUIERDO

GONZALEZ-BLANCH RATHJE

GAMARRA DEL POZO
ROMERO TORRES
CASTELO RODRIGUEZ
CHAVES PEREZ
RODRIGUEZ ORTIZ
MORON GONZALEZ

Nombre
CHARO

Ciudad
MONTELLANO

MARIA DEL C# MONTELLANO
MARIA DEL M SEVILLA

ELISA SEVILLA
MARIA DOLOF DOS HERMANAS
ISA UTRERA
MARIA JOSE ANDALUCIA
Nombre Ciudad
HERMINIA  SEVILLA
ELENA SEVILLA

LOLA SEVILLA

ANA MARIA  MONTELLANO
Nombre Ciudad
ROBERTO UTRERA
ALBERTO DOS HERMANAS
DIEGO MONTELLANO
Nombre Ciudad

UNAI ANDALUCIA
LUIS SEVILLA

THEO SEVILLA
ANGEL MONTELLANO
PABLO UTRERA
MATEO SEVILLA
PABLO ANDALUCIA
GONZALO  SEVILLA
CARLOS ANDALUCIA

Club

MONTELLANO
MONTELLANO
ADOL

ADOL

IES GALILEO GALILEI
POSEIDON
INDEPENDIENTE

Club

ADOL

ADOL

ADOL
MONTELLANO

Club

POSEIDON

IES GALILEO GALILEI
MONTELLANO

Club
INDEPENDIENTE
ADOL

ADOL
MONTELLANO
POSEIDON
ADOL
INDEPENDIENTE
ADOL
INDEPENDIENTE

Tiempo
0:38:22
0:47:18
0:47:41
0:50:07
1:11:39
1:31:22
Error en tarjeta

Tiempo
0:45:39
0:51:50
0:59:54
1:.01:11

Tiempo
18:15
19:15

0:27:42

Tiempo
14:08
17:46
18:47

0:25:28

0:26:20

0:26:40

0:29:57

Error en tarjeta
Error en tarjeta



Categoria
M14

Categoria
M 16

Puesto
1

O 00 NO U B WN
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Puesto
1

O 00N O Ul &b WN

=R
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Apellidos

PARRALES RAMOS
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ
DE LOS REYES CORREA
ESPINOSA SUAREZ
ROMERO YACOBIS
ALVAREZ FRAU

DIAZ GUERRERO
RIBERA LAMELA

LUNA ESCABIAS

LUNA ESCABIAS

DIAZ GUTIERREZ

LARA ALLELY
PARRALES RAMOS

Apellidos

GAMARRA DEL POZO
COTO VENTURA
LOBO GALVEZ

MENA LANERO

GONZALEZ-BLANCH RATHIE

VARA SOLER
GUERRERO LORA
OJEDA GARCIA
MORALES HINOJOSA
RODAS BRAVO

LARA ALLELY
ZAMORANO GARCIA

Nombre
ANDRES
SERGIO
CLAUDIO
DAVID

FRANCISCO JAVALENCINA DE LA

ALEJANDRO
MANUEL
CARLOS
PABLO
JUAN

JUAN

ISAAC

JUAN

Nombre
PABLO
JESUS JAVIER
NICOLAS
BRUNO
MATS
MIGUEL
MARIO
PABLO
MARCO
MARIO
ALEJANDRO
IZAN

Ciudad
MONTELLANO
MONTELLANO
HUELVA
MONTELLANO

DOS HERMANAS
DOS HERMANAS
DOS HERMANAS
DOS HERMANAS
DOS HERMANAS
DOS HERMANAS
DOS HERMANAS
MONTELLANO

Ciudad
MONTELLANO
SEVILLA

DOS HERMANAS
SEVILLA

SEVILLA

DOS HERMANAS
MONTELLANO
MONTELLANO
DOS HERMANAS
DOS HERMANAS
DOS HERMANAS
DOS HERMANAS

Club

MONTELLANO
MONTELLANO
COHU
MONTELLANO

IES LAS ENCINAS
IES GALILEO GALILEI
IES GALILEO GALILEI
IES GALILEO GALILEI
IES GALILEO GALILEI
IES GALILEO GALILEI
IES GALILEO GALILEI
IES GALILEO GALILEI
MONTELLANO

Club

MONTELLANO
ADOL

IES GALILEO GALILEI
ADOL

ADOL

IES GALILEO GALILEI
MONTELLANO
MONTELLANO

IES GALILEO GALILEI
IES GALILEO GALILEI
IES GALILEO GALILEI
IES GALILEO GALILEI

Tiempo
18:20
20:51

0:35:14

0:36:55

0:38:19

0:45:05

0:51:.03

0:52:44

1:06:10

1:.06:24

1:13:35

1:14:58

1:16:02

Tiempo
0:33:15
0:34:.01
0:34:15
0:37:27
0:38:56
0:39:40
0:42:28
0:43:19
0:47:15
0:48:43
0:57:35
Error en tarjeta



Categoria
M 20

Categoria
M 21 ELITE

Categoria
M21B

Categoria
M 35

Puesto
1

O 00 NO U B WN

Puesto

H W N

Puesto

Puesto
1

00O N O U b WN

Apellidos
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ
COTO VENTURA
DOBLADO GARCIA
CASTELO RODRIGUEZ
MARIN BARRIOS
PINTO GARCIA
HOLGUIN CASCAJO
ALVAREZ FRAU
TORRALBA CUELLAR
ALVAREZ JIMENEZ

Apellidos

TOLEDO ZAMBRANA
MORALES RUIZ
LAMA ZURITA
BARTOMEUS

Apellidos
DOBLADO ARENAL
RUIZ AMIGO

Apellidos

SACRISTAN FRESNEDA
BRULL RODRIGUEZ
ALVAREZ MORON
DOMINGUEZ ROMERO
LUNA VELASCO
RODRIGUEZ ORTIZ
GAMARRA ROMERO
BAENA RODRIGUEZ
FERNANDEZ LUQUE

Nombre Ciudad

MARCO MONTELLANO
ANTONIO MAISEVILLA

IVAN MONTELLANO
PABLO SEVILLA
MIGUEL MONTELLANO
IVAN SEVILLA

MARCO DOS HERMANAS
PABLO DOS HERMANAS
ROBERTO HUELVA
CARLOS DOS HERMANAS
Nombre Ciudad
ANTONIO SEVILLA

PACO UTRERA
CARLOS SEVILLA

NACHO DOS HERMANAS
Nombre Ciudad

EMILIO JOSE MONTELLANO
ROBERTO SEVILLA
Nombre Ciudad

JESUS SEVILLA

DANIEL SEVILLA
GREGORIO  SEVILLA

LUIS SEVILLA

PABLO DOS HERMANAS
SERGIO MONTELLANO
EDUARDO MONTELLANO

CARLOS ALBEF ANDALUCIA

LUIS

SEVILLA

Club

MONTELLANO
ADOL
MONTELLANO
ADOL
MONTELLANO
ADOL

IES GALILEO GALILEI
IES GALILEO GALILEI
COHU

IES GALILEO GALILEI

Club

ADOL

POSEIDON
SUNO-AND

IES GALILEO GALILEI

Club
MONTELLANO
ADOL

Club

ADOL

ADOL

ADOL

ADOL

IES GALILEO GALILEI
MONTELLANO
MONTELLANO
INDEPENDIENTE
ADOL

Tiempo
0:34:44
0:40:41
0:50:00
0:52:58
0:55:06
0:57:05
1:.04:11
1:12:15
1:49:58
Error en tarjeta

Tiempo
0:36:14
0:44:16
0:44:35
0:55:11

Tiempo
0:42:37
0:48:15

Tiempo
0:39:33
0:44:05
0:44:54
0:45:41
0:49:42
0:52:14
0:54:31
1:09:03
Abandona



Categoria
M 45

Categoria
M 55

Categoria
OPEN AMARILLO

Puesto
1

O 00 NO U B WN

R R R R R R R R R R
O 00N U WNPRLRO

Puesto
1

u b WN

Puesto
1

2
3
4

Apellidos
HOLGUIN CAMPA
DURAN ONA
RUFO CONTRERAS

CALDERON GARCIA-DIEGO

GARCIA ARIAS

PARRALES ARCENEGUI
GONZALEZ-BLANCH FERNANDE
RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ

TORRALBA LOPEZ

HERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ REGA
AMARILLO FERNANDEZ

DE LOS REYES LARA
HOYA BARQUIN
CARDENAS SANCHEZ
ALVAREZ SOLANO
MARTIN CORREDERA

DOMINGO MARTINEZ

PACH
ROMERO ARISPON

Apellidos

MARMOL LOPEZ
CANDIL PARTIDA
DOMINGUEZ REYES
PALACIOS GONZALEZ
GARCIA GRINDA

Apellidos
ESCOT PEREZ

DOMINGUEZ 1ZQUIERDO

PAEZ TELLADO
SALAZAR HERNANDO

Nombre Ciudad

FCO ALBERTO DOS HERMANAS
JUAN JOSE  SEVILLA

DANIEL HUELVA
FERNANDO  SEVILLA
ANTONIO ANDALUCIA
ANDRES MONTELLANO
IGNACIO SEVILLA
FRANCISCO JA MONTELLANO
DANIEL ANTO HUELVA
CARLOS SEVILLA

CARLOS ANDALUCIA
LEONIDAS  HUELVA
ALEJANDRO DOS HERMANAS
ALONSO SEVILLA

VICTOR DOS HERMANAS
ROBERTO ANDALUCIA
ALBERTO DOS HERMANAS
VICTOR SEVILLA

ANTONIO MAIUTRERA

Nombre Ciudad
MANUEL JESU MONTELLANO
CARLOS SEVILLA
MANUEL SEVILLA
CARLOS SEVILLA

MIGUEL ANGE SEVILLA

Nombre
JOSE LUIS
MANUEL
RODRIGO
ELOY

Ciudad
UTRERA
SEVILLA
ANDALUCIA
ANDALUCIA

Club

IES GALILEO GALILEI
ADOL

COHU

ADOL
INDEPENDIENTE
MONTELLANO
ADOL
MONTELLANO
COHU

ADOL
INDEPENDIENTE
COHU

IES GALILEO GALILEI
ADOL

IES GALILEO GALILEI
INDEPENDIENTE
IES GALILEO GALILEI
ADOL

POSEIDON

Club
MONTELLANO
ADOL

ADOL

ADOL

ADOL

Club

POSEIDON
ADOL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

Tiempo
0:31:37
0:32:52
0:36:18
0:40:42
0:43:30
0:44.08
0:44:25
0:44:46
0:48:56
0:49:37
0:52:21
0:56:25
0:58:36
1:01:06
1:.04:21
1:05:39
1:14:07
1:22:58
1:28:19

Tiempo
0:30:37
0:35:19
0:38:54
0:47:25
1:03:35

Tiempo
18:08
18:20
18:33
19:59



Categoria
OPEN NARANJA

Categoria
OPEN ROJO

Puesto
1

O 00N O Ul &b WN

Puesto

ROMERO GONZALEZ
ORDONEZ ALFONSO
LAMA GARC?A
RODRIGUEZ ORTIZ
ALVAREZ PRIETO
GALAN RUIZ

GALAN FERNANDEZ
CAMPOS GOMEZ
FERNANDEZ MONTES
MORON GARCIA
CASADO SANCHEZ
ALVAREZ PRIETO
GALLARDO ESTRADA
KOLEDOVA

HERRAIZ ONATE
ESCOT ROMERO

Apellidos

GARCIA FERNANDEZ
SALMINEN

OROZCO CALVO
BAENA OROZCO
BAENA OROZCO
CERVIAN PENA

GONZALEZ-BLANCH RATHIE

CARRASCO JESUS

DE LA ROSA MORILLO
FERNANDEZ CANOVAS
VENTURA RODRIGUEZ

Apellidos
CASTILLA JIMENEZ
TORRES MORENO

MARIA CARMIUTRERA

ALFONSO ANDALUCIA
CARLOS ANDALUCIA
ISABEL SEVILLA

MARCO ANDALUCIA
PABLO ANDALUCIA
JOSE MANUEL ANDALUCIA
CIRO ANDALUCIA
ALONSO SEVILLA

SILVIO ANDALUCIA
GUILLERMO ANDALUCIA
MARIO ANDALUCIA
IVAN ANDALUCIA
EKATERINA  UNITED KINGDOM
CARLOS SEVILLA
RODRIGO UTRERA
Nombre Ciudad

CARMEN ANDALUCIA
PAIVI SEVILLA

ENMA ANDALUCIA
BLANCA ANDALUCIA
LUCIA ANDALUCIA
VALENTINA  SEVILLA

CLARA ANDALUCIA
ADRIAN SEVILLA
HECTOR DOS HERMANAS
NAIM DOS HERMANAS

MARIA TERES; SEVILLA

Nombre

Ciudad

IVAN CARLOS ANDALUCIA

NIEVES

ANDALUCIA

POSEIDON
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ADOL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
SUNO-AND
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
NO CLUB
SUNO-AND
POSEIDON

Club
INDEPENDIENTE
ADOL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
SUNO-AND
INDEPENDIENTE
SUNO-AND

IES GALILEO GALILEI
IES GALILEO GALILEI

ADOL

Club
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

20:44
21:00
23:36
0:24:52
0:33:32
0:33:52
0:34:30
0:34:50
0:36:02
0:36:08
0:36:11
0:37:14
0:41:59
0:46:00
0:55:05
Error en tarjeta

Tiempo
0:26:13
0:28:43
0:28:46
0:28:50
0:29:08
0:29:40
0:31:30
0:32:26
0:47:56
Error en tarjeta
Error en tarjeta

Tiempo
0:43:25
Error en tarjeta
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